page 11 phone – 763.535.2339  fax – 763.535.2194
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIALS ←RoHS COMPLIANT
Actuator Cap Poly Carbonate (PC)
Actuator Body Poly Carbonate (PC)
Housing Polyamide (PA), UL94V-0
Terminal Base Polyamide (PA), UL94V-0
Contacts Brass Rivet, Ag or Au plated
Terminals Brass, Ag or Au plated
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Series:
    JC
JC V
2. Actuator Options:
   S = Square
   H = Extended Square
   R = Rectangle
   V = Square (concave)
   Q = Square (concave)
  PS = Square (panel mount)
  PH = Square (extended square, panel mount)
1
3. Number of Poles:
   1 = SPDT
   2 = DPDT
4. Latching Option:
   Blank = Momentary
   L = Latching  **Not available with R actuator
RR
5. LED Options:
   RR = Red
   GG = Green
   YY = Yellow
BB = Blue
WW = White
RY = Red/Yellow
RG = Red/Green
RB = Red/Blue
RW = Red/White
YG = Yellow/Green
YB = Yellow/Blue
YW = Yellow/White
GB = Green/Blue
GW = Green/White
BW = Blue/White
Q
6. Contact Material:  **See Contact Option section for details
   Q = Silver
   R = Gold
Q
7. Diffuser Color Options:
   Blank = White (standard)
    3 = Red
    4 = Yellow
    5 = Green
    7 = Blue
6. Actuator Color Options:   **available only with V and Q actuators
   Blank = Clear (standard)
    3 = Red
    4 = Yellow
    5 = Green
    7 = Blue
B
9. Laser Etching Colors:
  Blank = No Laser Etching Color
      MS =Misty Silver
         B = Black
10. Laser Etching Styles:
  Blank = No Laser Etching Style
  A         D       G       J
  B         E       H       K
  C         F        I        L
**Laser etching styles are only available with the V
actuators.  A colored film is applied to the actuator and